
The solution to firefighters’ hands-free lighting needs. Attaches quickly and 
easily to helmets and hard hats. Fits snugly against your helmet to prevent 
snags. Includes a bright blue taillight LED so you can be seen from behind, 
even in heavy smoke. Easy to operate with gloved hands.

KEY FEATURES

• Lightweight, compact design easily attaches/detaches above or below 
brim on fire helmets, industrial helmets, and hard hats

• Features ultra-bright blue taillight LED so you can be seen in thick smoke
• Fits both traditional and modern style helmets

SAFETY RATINGS

• Flashlight meets 500°F requirements of NFPA 1971-8.6 (2018)

LENGTH: 3.26 in (8.28 cm)
WEIGHT: 5.14 oz (145.7g)

DIMENSIONS

BATTERY

• Powered by (2) 3-volt CR123A lithium batteries

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

• 6000 Series machined aircraft aluminum with black anodized finish
• High-impact, chemical-resistant polymer LED housing
• High temperature, impact-resistant BOROFLOAT® glass lens
• IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes 

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information 

LUMENS 115
CANDELA 7,000
DISTANCE 167m
RUN TIME 6 hrs

OUTPUT

HELMET-MOUNTED LIGHT

VANTAGE®

Available Colors:

Blue taillight LED ensures 
you can be seen from behind

Fits snugly against helmet 

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

Vantage - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries 
- Black 080926-69140-7 69140

ACCESSORIES

Description UPC Item #

CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack  
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack 
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack 

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180
85177
85179
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