

# **VANTAGE®**

### HELMET-MOUNTED LIGHT



Fits snugly against helmet



Blue taillight LED ensures you can be seen from behind



Available Colors:



The solution to firefighters' hands-free lighting needs. Attaches quickly and easily to helmets and hard hats. Fits snugly against your helmet to prevent snags. Includes a bright blue taillight LED so you can be seen from behind, even in heavy smoke. Easy to operate with gloved hands.

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- Lightweight, compact design easily attaches/detaches above or below brim on fire helmets, industrial helmets, and hard hats
- Features ultra-bright blue taillight LED so you can be seen in thick smoke
- Fits both traditional and modern style helmets

### OUTPUT

LUMENS	115
CANDELA	7,000
DISTANCE	167m
RUN TIME	6 hrs

# **ITEM NUMBERS**

Description	UPC	Item #
Vantage - Includes (2) CR123A lithium batteries - Black	080926-69140-7	69140

#### **ACCESSORIES**

	Description	UPC	Item #
STREPLENT	CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack	080926-85175-7	85175
	CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack	080926-85180-1	85180
	CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack	080926-85177-1	85177
	CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack	080926-85179-5	85179

#### **BATTERY**

Powered by (2) 3-volt CR123A lithium batteries

### MATERIAL/DURABILITY

- 6000 Series machined aircraft aluminum with black anodized finish
- High-impact, chemical-resistant polymer LED housing
- High temperature, impact-resistant BOROFLOAT® glass lens
- IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes

## **DIMENSIONS**

**LENGTH:** 3.26 in (8.28 cm) **WEIGHT:** 5.14 oz (145.7g)

W/ BATTERIES

### **SAFETY RATINGS**

• Flashlight meets 500°F requirements of NFPA 1971-8.6 (2018)

# **WARRANTY**

Limited lifetime warranty Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information